COPPER SYSTEMS
Fire Alarm Cable
1 www.alston-systems.com | sales@alston-systems.com
Product Overview
Alston Systems, Fire Alarm cables are constructed with
Flame Retardant Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH) outer
jacket with aluminum foiling. It is tough, durable and dress
able essential systems cables which are easy to install and

Minimum Bending Radius Fixed: 8xCable Diameter, Flexible: 15xCable Diameter
Other Standards CL3R, CL2R, CL3, CL2  [UL 13:2015 Ed.4 +R:03May2018]
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CMX-201X Alston Systems, Fire Alarm Cable 2Core, 1.5mm², 500Mtr/ Roll
CMX-202X Alston Systems, Fire Alarm Cable 2Core, 2.5mm², 500Mtr/ Roll
CMX-401X Alston Systems, Fire Alarm Cable 4Core, 1.5mm², 500Mtr/ Roll
CMX-402X Alston Systems, Fire Alarm Cable 4Core, 2.5mm², 500Mtr/ Roll
Note: “X” denotes the colour of the cable. (5- Red, 6- White)
© 2024 Alston Systems Inc. All Rights Reserved.
All information is subject to change without notice since Alston Systems reserves the rights to change its products as progress in engineering & manufacturing methods or other circumstances may warrant.